

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22453/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 19/05/2010 in RFA No.223/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ARATI MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALLAHABAD BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to file additional documents, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Surya Prakash Mishra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Shekhar Patra, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.  
For Rr No. 1 Mr. Ashok Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For RR No. 4 Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter in the first week of December, 2013 on a non-miscellaneous day for final disposal.  
Additional affidavit be accepted on record.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]  
COURT MASTER