

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22453/2010  
(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2010 in RFA No.223/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ARATI MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALLAHABAD BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer  
for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 03/12/2013 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Surya Prasad Mishra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Shekhar Patra, Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 21st January, 2014.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER