

a

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22453/2010  
(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2010 in RFA No.223/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ARATI MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALLAHABAD BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,  
prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 18/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shashanka Shekhar Patna, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kr. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.

Mr. Abhilash Attri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not Today.

List on 25th March, 2014.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)

COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

COURT MASTER