

ITEM NO.103

Court 13 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 2690/2016

ARATI MISHRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ALLAHABAD BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-01-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR
Mr. Shshank Shekhar Patra, Advocate
Ms. Rashika Swarup, Advocate

For Respondent(S) Mr. Pankaj Jain, Advocate
Mr. Amit Kasera, Advocate
Mrs. Meenakshi Jain, Advocate
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In terms of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for
the respondent(s) seeking adjournment, list on 23.02.2022.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)