

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.13

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 2690/2016

ARATI MISHRA

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

ALLAHABAD BANK & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(IA No. 882/2022 - AMENDMENT IN CAUSE TITLE)

Date : 03-03-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR  
Ms. Rashika Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kasera, Adv.  
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned Counsel for the appellant wants time to seek instructions in reference to what has been recorded by this Court in order dated 01.12.2021.

List on 07.04.2022.

(POOJA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)